
LastName FirstName JobTitle Email Category
Carmichael-Miller Sarah Principal Administration
Wolf Morgan Assistant Principal morgan.wolf@jefferson.kyschools.us Administration
Duncan Felicia Counselor felicia.duncan@jeffeson.kyschools.us Counseling
Bakewell Kim Family Resource Coordinator kimberly.bakewell@jefferson.kyschools.us FRC
Dennison Jill Secretary jill.dennison@jefferson.kyschools.us Office
vacant Bookkeeper Office
Weaver Leanna Attendance Clerk leanna.weaver@jefferson.kyschools.us Office
Collins-Seadler Avyriy Nurse avyriy.collinsseadler@jefferson.kyschools.us Office
Jerger Kimberly Reading and Social Studies Goal Clarity Coach kimberly.jerger@jefferson.kyschools.us Counseling
Horn Christie Math and Science Goal Clarity Coach christie.horn2@jefferson.kyschools.us Cousenling 
Wilson Tiffany Behavior Coach tiffany.wilson@jefferson.kyschools.us Counseling
Morgan Missy Behavior Coach melissa.morgan2@jefferson.kyschools.us Counseling
Daniel Terri Security terri.daniel@jefferson.kyschools.us Security
Ridley Sarah Mental Health Practitioner sarah.ridley@jefferson.kyschools.us Support
Pedigo Michael Centerstone michael.pedigo@centerstone.org Counseling
Williams Kara Interventionist kara.williams@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Ridings Kim Reading Recovery kimberly.ridings@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Hardesty Bethany Reading Recovery bethany.hardesty@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Jones Reagan EBD Teacher reagan.jones@jefferson.kyschools.us EBD
Dixon Jaqueline EBD Assistant jacqueline.dixon@jefferson.kyschools.us EBD
Burch Ashly ECE Teacher ashly.burch@jefferson.kyschools.us ECE
White Sydney ECE Teacher sydney.white@jefferson.kyschools.us ECE
Baker Sylvia ESL Teacher sylvia.baker@jefferson.kyschools.us ESL
Gallahue Jenny ESL Teacher jennifer.gallahue@jefferson.kyschools.us ESL
Wheat Deb ESL Teacher debra.wheat@jefferson.kyschools.us ESL
Abdulkadir Sadiya Bilingual Instructor I sadiya.abdulkadir@jefferson.kyschools.us ESL
Moreno Susy Bilingual Instructor III susan.moreno@jefferson.kyschools.us ESL
Al Jalab Nour Bilingual Instructor III nour.aljalab@jefferson.kyschools.us ESL
Fallahay Amy Librarian amy.fallahay@jefferson.kyschools.us Library
Dotson Sarah Art & Humanities sarah.dotson@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Dowdy David Computer david.dowdy@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Hicks Cliff Practical Living cliff.hicks@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Owens Becky Speech Therapist rebecca.owens@jefferson.kyschools.us Speech
Miller Jacqueline Kindergarten Asst/Goeing jacqueline.miller@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Fields Carina Kindergarten Asst/Wheet carina.fields@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Goeing Tiffany Kindergarten Teacher tiffany.goeing@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Wheet Katie Kindergarten Teacher katie.jones@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Scoggin Allison 1st Grade Teacher allison.scoggin@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Thompson Emily 1st Grade Teacher emily.thompson@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher



Hayden Sara 2nd Grade Teacher sara.hayden2@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Porter Ronnie 2nd Grade Teacher ronald.porter@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Self April 2nd Grade Teacher april.self@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Conder Kayla 3rd Grade Teacher kayla.conder@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Mills Heather 3rd Grade Teacher heather.mills@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Storm Christie 3rd Grade Teacher christina.storm@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Webb Allison 3rd Grade Teacher allison.webb@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Burrow-Carpenter Stephanie 4th Grade Teacher stephanie.burrow@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Hand Jessica 4th Grade Teacher jessica.hand@jefferson.kyschoolsus Teacher
Warren Katherine 4th Grade Teacher katherine.britt@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Hicks Autumn 5th Grade Teacher autumn.hicks@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
Meffert Katie 5th Grade Teacher katie.meffert@jefferson.kyschools.us Teacher
vacant 5th Grade Teacher Teacher
Amber Wheelis Custodian amber.wheelis@jefferson.kyschools.us Support
vacant Custodian Support
Howell Don Plant Operator donald.howell@jefferson.kyschools.us Support
Hubbard Toyia Lunch and Office Assistant toyia.hubbard@jefferson.kyschools.oy Cafeteria
Woodson Jamie Nutrition Manager jamie.woodson@jefferson.kyschools.us Cafeteria
Patterson Sherry Nutrition Lead Assistant sherry.patterson@jefferson.kyschools.us Cafeteria
Downs Lavonne Nutrition Assistant lavonne.downs@jefferson.kyschools.us Cafeteria
Martin Natasha Nutrition Assistant natasha.martin@jefferson.kyschools.us Cafeteria
Strickland Lajean Nutrition Assistant lajean.strickland@jefferson.kyschools.us Cafeteria


